
Woods Point - Mansfield via Jamieson 

Bus Timetable 

Operates only on Thursdays 

 

Woods Point to Mansfield 

Woods Point Post Office 09.00 
14 Bridge Street, Woods Point 

 
A1 Mine Settlement 09.30 
Mansfield-Woods Point Road, Woods Point 

 
Gaffneys Creek Community Centre 09.45 
7478 Mansfield-Woods Point Road, Gaffneys Creek 

 
Kevington Hotel 10.25 
Mansfield-Woods Point Road, Kevington 

 
Jamieson 10.45 
Bus Shelter, Perkins Street, Jamieson 

 
Howqua Inlet 10.52 
2594 Mansfield-Woods Point Road, Howqua Inlet 

 
Macs Cove Turn-Off 11.10 
50 Jenkin Road, Howqua Inlet 

 
Goughs Bay Turn-Off 11.20 
Mansfield-Woods Point Road (Piries) 

 
Erril Street Mansfield 11.30 
Cnr Erril and High Streets, Mansfield 

 
 

Mansfield to Woods Point 

 
Erril Street Mansfield 14.30 
Cnr Erril and High Streets, Mansfield 

 
Goughs Bay Turn-Off 14.40 
Mansfield-Woods Point Road (Piries) 

 
Macs Cove Turn-Off 14.50 
50 Jenkin Road, Howqua Inlet 

 
Howqua Inlet 14.57 
2594 Mansfield-Woods Point Road, Howqua Inlet 

 
Jamieson 15.15 
Bus Shelter, Perkins Street, Jamieson 

 
Kevington Hotel 15.35 
Mansfield-Woods Point Road, Kevington 

 
Gaffneys Creek Community Centre 16.15 
7478 Mansfield-Woods Point Road, Gaffneys Creek 

 
A1 Mine Settlement 16.30 
Mansfield-Woods Point Road, Woods Point 

 
Woods Point Post Office 17.00 
14 Bridge Street, Woods Point 

 
 

Please allow 10 minutes either side of the scheduled times for pick-up 

 Booking Bookings will need to be made on 5775 2692 
  Leave a message if phone is not answered 
 
 Cost $3.60 per person from Jamieson to Mansfield 
  $3.60 per person from Mansfield to Jamieson 
                (Senior’s discount is available) 
 
  Costs will vary on other pick-up points 


